2020 - PAID MEMBERSHIPS:

2020

O 00 N O L1 B W N B

S DA D W W W W W wWw w w w W MNNDNNDNNDNNDNNNNDNRRPRRRPRRRRFRR PR R
N B, O O 00 N O Ul A W N PEFERP O OOWOWNO VP WNEREROOOOLNODPSWNEL O

Dues
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
Paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid

Last Name
Acheson
Albert
Arrington
Arroyo
Ault
Baczynski
Baker
Balint
Ball
Barker
Barrett
Benak
Bennett
Bentz
Bish
Bixler
Block
Bogle
Boroski
Brandt
Bunce
Caprioni
Coil
Considine
Considine
Crabill
Crague
Deetz
Dirig
Doig
Dollarhide
Drach
Eash
Elliott
Engle
Frick

Fritz
Gawle
Gray
Gray
Greer
Haas

First Name
Don & Clare
Mark & Melinda
David & Connie
Juan & Christina
Andrew & Heidi

Edward, Michael & Elaine

Gail

Jack & Mary

Jim

Delbert & Joyce
Richard

Jay & Christine
Randy & Jackie
Loren & Amy
Donald & Karen
Randall & Kay
Mike & Nancy
Ann

Bo & Katie

Bob & Dianne
Jeremy & Melissa
Marilyn

Daniel & Heather
Bob & Mary
Terry

Thomas

Kenneth & Rosemarie
Pamela

Michael & Penny
Marshall & Norine
Phil & Deb

Jim

Jonah & Patrica
Booth & Karen
Rex & Frances
Duane & Patricia
Jerry

Charles & Betty
Cory & Ashley
Michael & Diana
Jeff & Jody
James & Helen

Dues

>

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Fish
X

Buoys

11-11-2020
Scholarship  Other



2020

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Dues
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid

Last Name
Hammitt
Hanlin/Finger

Hannon/Kochniarczyk

Hanson/Pattee
Healey
Henning
Hinckley
Hoffbauer
Hoffman
Hoffman
Holub

Hornberger/Langelier

lasscs
Isenbarger
Jarolim
Jarosz/Grysbeck
Johnson
Jorgensen

Kapp

Kennah
Keuneke

King

Kirk

Klebe

Koza

Krull

Lackey

Landis

Layson

Leiter
Lengacher/Babb
Lucas
Marchand
Martin
Mason/Arnsberg
Massat
McAlister
McBride/Nomina
McCoy

McCue
Mclntosh
McKee

Merkel

First Name
John
Paula/Linda
Michelle/Thomas
Tom/Sue

Mike & Carol
Jim & Debbie
Harley & Paula
William & Nancy
Jill

Sherri

Keith & Lori

Deporah/Stephanie

Michael

Jim & Kelly

Bob & Pat
Joseph/Linda
Steven

Gary & Bonnie
Paul & Kathy
James

Dale & Penny
Kristin & David
Roger & Theresa
Jeff

Jim & Patty
Richard

Randall & Sherilyn
Stan

- Family -

Lynn
William/Lisa
Ron & Mary Ann
Raymond

Dana / Jean
William & Judith
Helmuth & Carol
David & Marsha
Sue/Jan

Russell & Sharon
Tom & Robin
David & Connie
Tim & Marcia
Glenn & Eva

Dues

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

>

bouys
bouys

>

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Fish

<X X X

X X X X X X

Buoys

Scholarship  Other



2020

86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

Dues
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid

Last Name
Montel
Moran
Murphy
Myers

Nutt
Pattee
Pearson
Pearson
Pelfrey
Presnal
Preston
Raber

Ram Holdings Mgt
Rambo
Randall
Ratliff
Riley

Sailer
Schladenhauffen
Schneiders/Boggess
Schrock
Settle
Shoemaker
Slabaugh
Smith
Smith
Smith
Stanley
Stewart
Stokely
Stout
Strahm
Swopes
Taylor
Terpstra
Thomas
Trowbridge
Veenstra
Voss
Walker
Walczak
Watkins
Wilson

First Name

John & Carol
Thomas & Sandra
John & Beth
Kevin & Kay
Frederick & Virginia
Robert

Erik & Carmen
Kyle & Erica
Clifton

Mike & Maribeth
Larry & Gloria
John & Heather
Rob, Mike & Kim
Jeffery & Holly
Mark & Brenda
Sonny & Jenny
John C.

John & Marilyn
Warren

David & Susan/Dick & Julie

Perry & Marlene
Cathy

Bill & Leslie
Jeff & Candy
Gene & Judith
Jim & Theresa
Todd & Marita
Kevin

Jerry & Arlene
David & Jackie
Nora

AJ & Jolyn

Carl & Linda
Steven & Lynnette
Dale & Kim
Steve & Shelia
John & Cheryl
John & Sharon
Terry L.

John & Jennifer
Kenneth
Andrew & Krisy
Ron

Dues

>

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Fish

X

X X X X

Scholarship  Other



2020

129
130
131
132
133

Dues
paid
paid
paid
paid
paid

Last Name
Wirth, Jr.
Wismer
Wonderly/Miller
Yoder

Young

First Name
Bryan & Kathy
Don & Mimi
Kathy/David
David & Deb
Danny & Martha

Dues

X X X X

Fish

Buoys

Scholarship

Other



