2020 - PAID MEMBERSHIPS:

2020	Dues	Last Name	First Name	Dues	Fish	Buoys	Scholarship	Other
1	paid	Acheson	Don & Clare	Х	Х			
2	paid	Albert	Mark & Melinda	Х				
3	paid	Arrington	David & Connie	Х				
4	paid	Arroyo	Juan & Christina	Х				
5	paid	Ault	Andrew & Heidi	Х	Х			
6	paid	Baczynski	Edward, Michael & Elaine	Х				
7	paid	Baker	Gail	Х				
8	paid	Balint	Jack & Mary	Х	Х			
9	paid	Ball	Jim	Х				
10	paid	Barker	Delbert & Joyce	Х				
11	paid	Barrett	Richard	Х				
12	paid	Benak	Jay & Christine	Х	Х			
13	paid	Bennett	Randy & Jackie	Х				
14	paid	Bentz	Loren & Amy	Х	Х	Х		
15	paid	Bish	Donald & Karen	Х	Х	Х	х	
16	Paid	Bixler	Randall & Kay	Х	Х			Х
17	paid	Block	Mike & Nancy	Х				
18	paid	Bogle	Ann	Х	Х			
19	paid	Boroski	Bo & Katie	Х	Х			
20	paid	Brandt	Bob & Dianne	Х				
21	paid	Bunce	Jeremy & Melissa	Х				
22	paid	Caprioni	Marilyn	Х				
23	paid	Coil	Daniel & Heather	Х				
24	paid	Considine	Bob & Mary	Х	Х	Х	х	
25	paid	Considine	Terry	Х				
26	paid	Crabill	Thomas	Х				
27	paid	Crague	Kenneth & Rosemarie	Х				
28	paid	Deetz	Pamela	Х				
29	paid	Dirig	Michael & Penny	Х				
30	paid	Doig	Marshall & Norine	Х		Х	X	
31	paid	Dollarhide	Phil & Deb	Х				
32	paid	Drach	Jim	Х				
33	paid	Eash	Jonah & Patrica	Х				
34	paid	Elliott	Booth & Karen	Х				
35	paid	Engle	Rex & Frances	Х				
36	paid	Frick	Duane & Patricia	Х				
37	paid	Fritz	Jerry	Х				
38	paid	Gawle	Charles & Betty	Х				
39	paid	Gray	Cory & Ashley	Х				
40	paid	Gray	Michael & Diana	Х				
41	paid	Greer	Jeff & Jody	Х	Х	Х		
42	paid	Haas	James & Helen	Х	Х	Х	Х	

2020	Dues	Last Name	First Name	Dues	Fish	Buoys	Scholarship	Other
43	paid	Hammitt	John	Х	Х			
44	paid	Hanlin/Finger	Paula/Linda	х	Х			
45	paid	Hannon/Kochniarczyk	Michelle/Thomas	x	Х	Х	Х	
46	paid	Hanson/Pattee	Tom/Sue	х	Х			
47	paid	Healey	Mike & Carol	x				
48	paid	Henning	Jim & Debbie	x				
49	paid	Hinckley	Harley & Paula	x	Х			
50	paid	Hoffbauer	William & Nancy	х	Х			
51	paid	Hoffman	Jill	х			Х	
52	paid	Hoffman	Sherri	х				Х
53	paid	Holub	Keith & Lori	Х				
54	paid	Hornberger/Langelier	Deporah/Stephanie	Х				
55	paid	lasscs	Michael	Х				
56	paid	Isenbarger	Jim & Kelly	Х	Х			
57	paid	Jarolim	Bob & Pat	Х	Х			
58	paid	Jarosz/Grysbeck	Joseph/Linda	Х	Х	Х	X	
59	paid	Johnson	Steven	Х				
60	paid	Jorgensen	Gary & Bonnie	Х				
61	paid	Карр	Paul & Kathy	Х	Х			
62	paid	Kennah	James	х				
63	paid	Keuneke	Dale & Penny	Х				
64	paid	King	Kristin & David	Х				
65	paid	Kirk	Roger & Theresa	Х				
66	paid	Klebe	Jeff	bouys				
67	paid	Koza	Jim & Patty	bouys				
68	paid	Krull	Richard	X	Х	Х	X	
69	paid	Lackey	Randall & Sherilyn	Х				
70	paid	Landis	Stan	Х			X	
71	paid	Layson	- Family -	Х			X	
72	paid	Leiter	Lynn	Х				
73	paid	Lengacher/Babb	William/Lisa	Х				
74	paid	Lucas	Ron & Mary Ann	Х				
75	paid	Marchand	Raymond	Х				
76	paid	Martin	Dana / Jean	Х	Х			
77	paid	Mason/Arnsberg	William & Judith	Х	Х	Х		
78	paid	Massat	Helmuth & Carol	Х	Х	Х	X	
79	paid	McAlister	David & Marsha	Х	Х			
80	paid	McBride/Nomina	Sue/Jan	Х	Х		X	
81	paid	МсСоу	Russell & Sharon	Х	Х	Х	X	
82	paid	McCue	Tom & Robin	Х				
83	paid	McIntosh	David & Connie	Х				
84	paid	МсКее	Tim & Marcia	Х	Х	Х	X	
85	paid	Merkel	Glenn & Eva	X	Х	Х	X	

2020	Dues	Last Name	First Name	Dues	Fish	Buoys	Scholarship	Other
86	paid	Montel	John & Carol	Х	Х			
87	paid	Moran	Thomas & Sandra	Х				
88	paid	Murphy	John & Beth	Х	Х			
89	paid	Myers	Kevin & Kay	Х				
90	paid	Nutt	Frederick & Virginia	Х				
91	paid	Pattee	Robert	Х				
92	paid	Pearson	Erik & Carmen	Х				
93	paid	Pearson	Kyle & Erica	Х				
94	paid	Pelfrey	Clifton	Х				
95	paid	Presnal	Mike & Maribeth	Х	Х			
96	paid	Preston	Larry & Gloria	Х				
97	paid	Raber	John & Heather	Х				
98	paid	Ram Holdings Mgt	Rob, Mike & Kim	Х	Х			
99	paid	Rambo	Jeffery & Holly	Х				
100	paid	Randall	Mark & Brenda	Х				
101	paid	Ratliff	Sonny & Jenny	Х				
102	paid	Riley	John C.	Х	Х		Х	
103	paid	Sailer	John & Marilyn	Х	Х			
104	paid	Schladenhauffen	Warren	Х				
105	paid	Schneiders/Boggess	David & Susan/Dick & Julie	Х	Х			
106	paid	Schrock	Perry & Marlene	Х				
107	paid	Settle	Cathy	Х				
108	paid	Shoemaker	Bill & Leslie	Х				
109	paid	Slabaugh	Jeff & Candy	Х				
110	paid	Smith	Gene & Judith	Х				
111	paid	Smith	Jim & Theresa	Х	Х			
112	paid	Smith	Todd & Marita	Х				
113	paid	Stanley	Kevin	Х	Х			
114	paid	Stewart	Jerry & Arlene	Х	Х			
115	paid	Stokely	David & Jackie	Х	Х			
116	paid	Stout	Nora	Х	Х			
117	paid	Strahm	AJ & Jolyn	Х				
118	paid	Swopes	Carl & Linda	Х	Х	Х	Х	
119	paid	Taylor	Steven & Lynnette	Х				
120	paid	Terpstra	Dale & Kim	Х	Х			
121	paid	Thomas	Steve & Shelia	Х	Х	Х	X	
122	paid	Trowbridge	John & Cheryl	Х				
123	paid	Veenstra	John & Sharon	х	Х			
124	paid	Voss	Terry L.	х				
125	paid	Walker	John & Jennifer	Х				
126	paid	Walczak	Kenneth	х	Х			
127	paid	Watkins	Andrew & Krisy	Х	Х			
128	paid	Wilson	Ron	Х				

2020	Dues	Last Name	First Name	Dues	Fish	Buoys	Scholarship	Other
129	paid	Wirth, Jr.	Bryan & Kathy	Х				
130	paid	Wismer	Don & Mimi	Х				
131	paid	Wonderly/Miller	Kathy/David	Х	Х			
132	paid	Yoder	David & Deb	Х	Х			
133	paid	Young	Danny & Martha	Х				
	I				1	1		